DC STREETLIGHT
Streetlight
SLDC Street lighting is a cost-effective and
sustainable choice for cities today. light distribution
design, Provide lighting solutions quickly. Effectively
control spillage, loss of light, uniform & light distribution.
220-240V
50-60Hz

POLE’S
IP WHCCTWSLDCLL
ORDERING CODE
Finish
IP Rating
Color Temperature
Luminaire Power
Luminaire Family Name
Manufacturer
Code No.
System
Power
(W)
Lumen
Output
(lm)
Luminaire
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI
SLDC-20W 20 2000 100 >90
SLDC-30W 30 3000 100 >90
SLDC-40W 40 4000 100 >90
SLDC-50W 50 5000 100 >90
SLDC-60W 60 6000 100 >90
SLDC-2x20W 2x20 4000 100 >90
SLDC-2x30W 2x30 6000 100 >90
SLDC-2x40W 2x40 8000 100 >90
SLDC-2x50W 2x50 10000 100 >90